DATE OPPONENT
03/17/17 Williamstown Junior/Senior High School
03/20/17 Conner High School
03/21/17 Owen County High School
03/22/17 Newport Central Catholic High School
03/24/17 Gallatin County High School
03/25/17 Lloyd Memorial High School
03/28/17 Calvary Christian High School
03/30/17 Ryle High School
03/31/17 Dixie Heights High School
04/01/17 Owen County High School
04/01/17 Harrison County High School
04/03/17 Simon Kenton High School
04/04/17 Notre Dame Academy High
04/05/17 Boone County High School
04/06/17 Campbell County High School
04/07/17 TBD

04/08/17 TBD

04/10/17 Bellevue High School
04/11/17 Bishop Brossart High School
04/12/17 Holy Cross High School
04/20/17 Gallatin County High School
04/21/17 TBD

04/22/17 TBD

04/24/17 Scott High School
04/25/17 Conner High School
04/26/17 Villa Madonna Academy
04/27/17 Ryle High School
05/01/17 Highlands High School
05/03/17 Holmes High School
05/04/17 Boone County High School
05/05/17 Walton-Verona High School
05/06/17 Holy Cross High School
05/10/17 St. Henry District High School
05/12/17 Beechwood High School
05/15/17 Grant County High School
05/16/17 Walton-Verona High School
05/18/17 Newport Central Catholic High School
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Coach: Tony Fields
Principal: Michael Wilson

Athletic Director: Randy Borchers

Trainer: Dan Eidenier

SITE

Cooper High School
Cooper High School
Cooper High School
Cooper High School
Gallatin County High School
Cooper High School
Calvary Christian High School
Cooper High School
Dixie Heights High School
Owen County High School
Owen County High School
Cooper High School
Notre Dame Academy High
Cooper High School
Campbell County High School
Kenton Lakes Sports Complex
Kenton Lakes Sports Complex
Cooper High School
Cooper High School
Cooper High School
Cooper High School
Harrison County High School
Harrison County High School
Cooper High School
Conner High School
Cooper High School
Ryle High School
Highlands High School
Cooper High School
Boone County High School
Meinken
Meinken
Cooper High School
Beechwood High School
Cooper High School
Walton-Verona High School
Newport Vets

5:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
TBD
TBD
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
TBD
TBD
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:45 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
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