

COOPER JAGUARS FASTPITCH SOFTBALL 2017 SCHEDULE - VARSITY



DATE	<u>OPPONENT</u>	SITE	TIME
03/17/17	Williamstown Junior/Senior High School	Cooper High School	5:30 PM
03/20/17	Conner High School	Cooper High School	5:00 PM
03/21/17	Owen County High School	Cooper High School	6:00 PM
03/22/17	Newport Central Catholic High School	Cooper High School	5:00 PM
03/24/17	Gallatin County High School	Gallatin County High School	5:30 PM
03/25/17	Lloyd Memorial High School	Cooper High School	12:00 PM
03/28/17	Calvary Christian High School	Calvary Christian High School	5:00 PM
03/30/17	Ryle High School	Cooper High School	5:00 PM
03/31/17	Dixie Heights High School	Dixie Heights High School	5:00 PM
04/01/17	Owen County High School	Owen County High School	11:00 AM
04/01/17	Harrison County High School	Owen County High School	1:00 PM
04/03/17	Simon Kenton High School	Cooper High School	5:30 PM
04/04/17	Notre Dame Academy High	Notre Dame Academy High	5:00 PM
04/05/17	Boone County High School	Cooper High School	5:00 PM
04/06/17	Campbell County High School	Campbell County High School	5:00 PM
04/07/17	TBD	Kenton Lakes Sports Complex	TBD
04/08/17	TBD	Kenton Lakes Sports Complex	TBD
04/10/17	Bellevue High School	Cooper High School	5:00 PM
04/11/17	Bishop Brossart High School	Cooper High School	5:00 PM
04/12/17	Holy Cross High School	Cooper High School	5:00 PM
04/20/17	Gallatin County High School	Cooper High School	5:30 PM
04/21/17	TBD	Harrison County High School	TBD
04/22/17	TBD	Harrison County High School	TBD
04/24/17	Scott High School	Cooper High School	5:30 PM
04/25/17	Conner High School	Conner High School	5:00 PM
04/26/17	Villa Madonna Academy	Cooper High School	5:30 PM
04/27/17	Ryle High School	Ryle High School	5:00 PM
05/01/17	Highlands High School	High <mark>lands High Schoo</mark> l	5:00 PM
05/03/17	Holmes High School	Cooper High School	5:00 PM
05/04/17	Boone County High School	Boone County High School	5:00 PM
05/05/17	Walton-Verona High School	Meinken	7:45 PM
05/06/17	Holy Cross High School	Meinken	6:00 PM
05/10/17	St. Henry District High School	Cooper High School	5:30 PM
05/12/17	Beechwood High School	Beechwood High School	5:00 PM
05/15/17	Grant County High School	Cooper High School	5:30 PM
05/16/17	Walton-Verona High School	Walton-Verona High School	5:30 PM
05/18/17	Newport Central Catholic High School	Newport Vets	5:00 PM
Revised 1/25/2017			

Coach: Tony Fields

Principal: Michael Wilson

Athletic Director: Randy Borchers

Trainer: Dan Eidenier